
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 3 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 28, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

351 S. Sewell  616.2801

321 C. Ward  1316.3272

831 R. Smith  716.6273

811 J. Lichtle  1616.7394

374 C. Gilmore  1416.7495

72 B. Johnson  516.9396

336 D. Jonon  1117.1617

710 C. Haack  717.4518

862 O. Barbaree  517.5409

82 J. Carpenter  217.60610

560 R. Horton  1217.65011

385 A. Gulley  1117.71512

520 T. Gallo  1017.76513

918 M. Akaydin  817.77214

157 S. Hackley  1117.87515

257 J. Dehn  1117.87816

225 T. McEwen  1218.13617

231 J. Lowry  1318.46718

339 M. Thacker  818.48419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 B. Johnson  1020.0841

82 J. Carpenter  1020.0842

351 S. Sewell  620.2333

374 C. Gilmore  1420.3344

811 J. Lichtle  1320.3995

336 D. Jonon  1120.4396

321 C. Ward  1320.5647

831 R. Smith  820.8098

560 R. Horton  520.9029

520 T. Gallo  721.27210

710 C. Haack  921.30611

385 A. Gulley  921.33912

918 M. Akaydin  621.45113

225 T. McEwen  721.82214

257 J. Dehn  421.88615

157 S. Hackley  322.00416

231 J. Lowry  922.18917

862 O. Barbaree  322.51218

339 M. Thacker  822.93219

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

811 J. Lichtle  1317.3171

321 C. Ward  1117.3322

336 D. Jonon  917.4153

72 B. Johnson  517.4664

351 S. Sewell  617.5995

385 A. Gulley  1117.7946

257 J. Dehn  417.8287

374 C. Gilmore  1217.8628

82 J. Carpenter  817.8999

157 S. Hackley  618.13810

831 R. Smith  1318.19311

225 T. McEwen  1318.29312

520 T. Gallo  1018.41813

560 R. Horton  818.46814

231 J. Lowry  1318.47815

710 C. Haack  918.48216

918 M. Akaydin  418.59417

339 M. Thacker  518.98818

862 O. Barbaree  519.20919
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